
Others specifics tools

MRA

Section

Industrial cables

Application

Field
Laboratory
Production

PRODUCT BENEFITS

+

Metal tape
Double-sided graduation
Metric and Imperial units of
measurement

Diameter
0 - 2000 mm

0,000 - 78,740 inch

Type of

measurement

TOOL CAPACITY

diametral and linear

Unit mm and inch

Length 50 mm

TOOL DIMENSIONS

Width 50 mm

Height 17 mm

Weight without box 0,043 Kg

Packaging Box

ALROC SAS

Z.I. de la Fonderie - 72160 TUFFE
FRANCE

Phone: +33 2 43 71 11 80

Fax number : +33 2 43 71 16 51

www.alroc.fr

Linear and diametral measuring tape

TO DO WHAT

The MRA meter is used to measure the diameter of the cables according to its circumference

and the stripping lengths to be performed.
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MRA

Part Number

Tool capacity Dimensions

Diameter Packaging

Length Width HeightType of measurement Unit

MPA
0 - 1000 mm

0,000 - 39,370 in
none

132 mm

5,197 in

28 mm

1,102 in

13 mm

0,512 in
linear mm

MRA
0 - 2000 mm

0,000 - 78,740 in
box

50 mm

1,969 in

50 mm

1,969 in

17 mm

0,669 in
diametral and linear mm and inch
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